Club
Red Cross

Conversation Club
Key Club

Ping Pong

Anime Club
Crochet Club
Thespians Club
APISU

Guitar Club

Magic the Gathering

Creative Art Shop
Muslim Student
Association

DECA
Badminton Club

Dungeons and Dragons

Automotive Performance
Bible Study/Campus Life
Pokemon Club
Homework Club

Raider 2 Raider

National Honor Society

Latino Student Union

Advisor Name

Mat Rios

Sally Bullock and Anna
Staubly

Tiffany Lasister
Seth Needler
Jessica Patty
Andrea Hernandez
CJ Parsons
Annarie Wergeland
Jesse Vella

Casey Baker
Carson Abbert

Annarie Wergeland
Thom Cunningham
Stephanie Karsch

Antony Keopraseuth

Andrew Long
Gary Roberts
Erica Raviart
Pam Green

JR Rogers

Tadd Reaney

Jocelyn Martinez Rivera

Location

Room 122

Room 112 0r 114
Room 614

100 Hall

Room 500

Room 705

A-21 Auditorium
Room 624

Room 513

Room 210

Room A-11

Room 629
Room 109
Lower Commons

Room 210

Automotive
Classroom

Room 703
Room 202
Library

Room 619

Library
Room 632

Meeting Day
Every Other Wednesdays

Mondays

Every Other Tuesday
Mondays

Mondays

Thursdays

Thursdays

Every Other Thursday
Mondays

Tuesdays

Every Other Wednesdays

Mondays
Mondays and Thursdays
Wednesdays

TBD

Thursdays
Thursdays
Monday-Thursday

Monday -Thursday

1st Wednesday of the
Month

Tuesdays

Meeting
Time

3:55-5:30

4:00-5:00
3:45-4:45
4:00-5:00
4:00-5:00
4:00-4:30
4:00-5:00
4:00-5:00
4:00-5:30
4:00-5:30

4:00-5:00
4:00-5:00
3:45-5:00
4:00-5:30

TBD
4:15-5:30
3:45-5:00
4:00-5:00

4:00-5:00
8am-
8:30am

4:00-5:00



